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COMUNE                        AN  1 FORTUNATO                 LUCIA             16/10/1971 BA 204 2002 0             BA 11 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  2 TERRUSI                   GIULIA            22/01/1968 TA 198 2007 0             BA 31 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  3 TRITTO                    MADDALENA         06/12/1957 BA 197 2000 0             BA 35 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  4 BELLANTUONO               MARISA            08/04/1973 BA 196 2007 0             BA 46 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  5 PUPILLO                   BRUNA             25/02/1966 BA 194 2000 0             BA 54 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  6 DIMAURO                   MARIA TERESA      24/04/1974 BA 189 2000 0             BA 79 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  7 COLUCCI                   MARIA             02/02/1959 BA 188 2000 0             BA 85 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  8 CARABELLESE               CORRADO           11/09/1971 BA 186 2002 0             BA 98 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  9 PALASCIANO                CECILIA           10/05/1964 BA 169 2000 0             BA 179 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  10 VARRIALE                  ANNALISA          29/01/1972 NA 169 2004 0             BA 180 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  11 GARGANO                   MARIA DANIELA     30/11/1972 BA 167 2007 0             BA 194 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  12 LABELLARTE                MARISTELLA        23/03/1969 BA 166 2007 0             BA 198 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  13 GEMMATI                   ROSANGELA         13/10/1973 EE 164 2004 0             BA 206 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  14 CAMPANALE                 MARIA ANTONIETTA  17/12/1972 BA 162 2000 0             BA 213 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  15 VINIERO                   ANNA              23/12/1967 BA 160 2000 0             BA 224 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  16 CATALANO                  MARIA             14/02/1982 NA 159 2014 0             BA 238 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  17 LOVECCHIO                 DOMENICA          11/02/1974 BA 152 2000 0             BA 268 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  18 ZONNO                     DANIELA           12/09/1975 BA 152 2002 0             BA 271 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  19 BELLACICCO                LAURA             23/02/1983 BA 151 2007 0 J A           BA 285 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  20 PETRERA                   PAMELA            12/04/1981 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 309 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  21 MARTINO                   VITA PATRIZIA     19/03/1982 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 317 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  22 ORFINO                    VITA MARGHERITA   15/10/1981 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 318 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  23 SCARCELLI                 MARIANNA          28/07/1981 BA 148 2014 0 J A           BA 47 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  24 TANZELLA                  CASSANDRA         17/09/1978 BA 145 2009 0 J A           BA 355 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  25 DE PADOVA                 TERESA            04/06/1974 TA 141 2002 0             BA 395 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  26 MILANO                    ANNA MARIA        25/11/1984 BA 139 2007 0 J A           BA 437 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  27 BRUNO                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  23/04/1975 BA 138 2002 0             BA 448 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  28 IAFFALDANO                CRESCENZA         19/07/1974 BA 137 2000 0             BA 462 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  29 PARADISO                  ORNELLA           08/02/1983 BA 136 2007 0 J A           BA 476 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  30 BUONO                     ANTONIETTA        06/12/1966 BA 133 2011 0 J A           BA 147 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  31 DIMAURO                   GABRIELLA         16/10/1975 TO 129 2002 0             BA 542 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  32 NATALE                    DOMENICA          24/05/1968 BA 128 2002 0             BA 550 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  33 BARBALINARDO              ANTONIETTA        26/10/1972 BA 127 2007 0 J A           BA 561 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  34 QUATRARO                  MICHELA           19/09/1977 BA 126 2007 0             BA 582 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  35 DIMAURO                   DOMINGA           27/02/1980 BA 124 2007 0 J A           BA 602 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  36 FRACCALVIERI              FORTUNATA         08/10/1982 BA 124 2007 0 J A           BA 605 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  37 LIMITONE                  STELLA            16/05/1974 BA 123 2002 0             BA 613 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  38 VENTURA                   SANDRA            14/04/1978 BA 122 2002 0             BA 618 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  39 SCHETTINI                 ANGELA            16/01/1968 BA 122 2002 0             BA 620 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  40 NATALE                    MARIA             16/09/1968 BA 120 2002 0             BA 631 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  41 DELL'ORCO                 CONCETTA IMMACOLAT09/08/1968 MT 117 2014 0             BA 656 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  42 MARSICO                   FRANCESCA         14/01/1979 BA 116 2007 0 J A           BA 664 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  43 LACASELLA                 MARIA             27/12/1972 BA 116 2007 0 J A           BA 665 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  44 D'AMBRUOSO                MARIA             21/09/1973 TA 109 2000 0             BA 733 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  45 PETRUZZELLIS              FRANCESCA         12/11/1983 BA 109 2007 0 J A           BA 739 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  46 TRISOLINI                 ANNA              23/05/1965 RM 108 2014 0             BA 64 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  47 MARCHESE                  MARIA TERESA      15/12/1974 BA 101 2000 0             BA 785 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  48 MINONNE                   DONATA            04/01/1951 LE 101 2002 0             BA 789 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  49 LAQUALE                   ANTONELLA         22/09/1987 BA 100 2011 0 J A           BA 318 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  50 PORFIDO                   GRAZIA            24/11/1987 BA 100 2014 0 J A           BA 803 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  51 PETRAFESA                 FRANCESCA         13/10/1987 BA 100 2014 0 J A           BA 804 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  52 DIFONZO                   ANTONIETTA        21/04/1986 BA 100 2014 0 J A MIRC17000L BA 745 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  53 ANDRISANI                 MANUELA           02/02/1977 MT 93 2007 0 J A           BA 838 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  54 CASTELLANO                GIUSI             25/10/1982 BA 93 2014 0 J A LEIS04400C BA 281 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  55 DI SANTO                  REBECCA           05/08/1976 BA 83 2004 0             BA 904 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  56 PORFIDO                   IMMACOLATA        24/02/1977 BA 80 2007 0 J A           BA 923 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  57 CAPORUSSO                 VENTURINA         13/11/1971 BA 71 2005 0             BA 981 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  58 PETRAFESA                 GAETANO           18/05/1980 BA 70 2007 0 J A           BA 987 3 V
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COMUNE                        AN  59 CECERE                    MINA              06/05/1988 BA 70 2009 0 J A           BA 991 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  60 DI FONZO                  MARIA TERESA      04/11/1977 BA 68 2002 0             BA 1001 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  61 MARTINO                   ISABELLA          12/07/1975 EE 64 2007 0             BA 1023 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  62 LOBEFARO                  MARIA             05/12/1976 BA 63 2007 0 J A           BA 1029 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  63 VOLPE                     MARIA ROSARIA     02/07/1978 BA 62 2007 0             BA 1036 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  64 ROMANO                    MARIA ANGELA      30/08/1978 ME 60 2002 0             BA 1042 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  65 RISO                      PATRIZIA          16/06/1976 BA 59 2002 0             BA 1045 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  66 CHINELLATO                IOLANDA           29/06/1975 BA 58 2002 0             BA 1056 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  67 SPINELLI                  LUCIA             17/09/1978 BA 57 2002 0             BA 1062 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  68 RANIERI                   TERESA            14/09/1977 BA 52 2007 0 J A           BA 1096 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  69 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 51 2009 0 J A           BA 1099 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  70 GERMINARIO                MARIA SILVANA     26/05/1974 EE 42 2002 0             BA 1150 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  71 PALERMO                   VINCENZA          04/07/1963 BA 33 2000 0             BA 1204 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  72 FAZIO                     GIOVANNA          22/07/1977 MT 33 2014 0             BA 274 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  73 DE PINTO                  TERESA            24/04/1977 BA 32 2000 0             BA 1214 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  74 LILLO                     MARIA ANTONELLA   23/02/1975 BA 32 2014 0             BA 173 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  75 CATANIO                   GIOVANNA          01/07/1974 MT 31 2011 0             BA 1240 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  76 DURANTE                   MARIA ROSANNA     03/05/1962 BA 25 2000 0             BA 1313 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  77 MORGESE                   CATERINA          06/08/1978 BA 25 2002 0             BA 1317 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  78 DI MAURO                  VITA ROSANNA      01/01/1969 BA 25 2011 0             BA 1323 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  79 TANCREDI                  DONATA            10/03/1974 BA 19 2000 0             BA 1374 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  80 LENOCI                    ELISABETTA        28/06/1977 BA 19 2007 0             BA 1380 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  81 CIQUERA                   VINCENZA          14/08/1978 BA 18 2002 0   BAIC80500V BA 1392 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  82 GRIMALDI                  TOMMASO           10/08/1970 KR 17 2014 0             BA 358 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  83 LOSITO                    MARILU'           01/03/1972 BA 14 2002 0             BA 1432 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X 84 CONTURSI                  CHIARA GIULIA     06/11/1976 BA 9 2009 0             BA 1459 3 V

COMUNE                        AN X 85 MILANO                    MARIA ANNA        14/05/1967 BA 9 2011 0 J A           BA 465 3 V

COMUNE                        AN X 86 MACCHIA                   ANTONELLA         12/03/1984 BA 6 2007 0             BA 1475 3 V

COMUNE                        AN X 87 MAFFEI                    TERESA            07/02/1976 BA 6 2009 0             BA 1482 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 BELLACICCO                LAURA             23/02/1983 BA 151 2007 0 J A           BA 9 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 PETRERA                   PAMELA            12/04/1981 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 16 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 MARTINO                   VITA PATRIZIA     19/03/1982 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 24 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 ORFINO                    VITA MARGHERITA   15/10/1981 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 25 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 SCARCELLI                 MARIANNA          28/07/1981 BA 148 2014 0 J A           BA 1 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 TANZELLA                  CASSANDRA         17/09/1978 BA 145 2009 0 J A           BA 47 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 MILANO                    ANNA MARIA        25/11/1984 BA 139 2007 0 J A           BA 94 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 PARADISO                  ORNELLA           08/02/1983 BA 136 2007 0 J A           BA 120 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 BUONO                     ANTONIETTA        06/12/1966 BA 133 2011 0 J A           BA 21 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 BARBALINARDO              ANTONIETTA        26/10/1972 BA 127 2007 0 J A           BA 164 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 DIMAURO                   DOMINGA           27/02/1980 BA 124 2007 0 J A           BA 198 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 FRACCALVIERI              FORTUNATA         08/10/1982 BA 124 2007 0 J A           BA 201 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 MARSICO                   FRANCESCA         14/01/1979 BA 116 2007 0 J A           BA 224 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 LACASELLA                 MARIA             27/12/1972 BA 116 2007 0 J A           BA 225 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 PETRUZZELLIS              FRANCESCA         12/11/1983 BA 109 2007 0 J A           BA 270 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 LAQUALE                   ANTONELLA         22/09/1987 BA 100 2011 0 J A           BA 15 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 PORFIDO                   GRAZIA            24/11/1987 BA 100 2014 0 J A           BA 302 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 PETRAFESA                 FRANCESCA         13/10/1987 BA 100 2014 0 J A           BA 303 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 DIFONZO                   ANTONIETTA        21/04/1986 BA 100 2014 0 J A MIRC17000L BA 39 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 ANDRISANI                 MANUELA           02/02/1977 MT 93 2007 0 J A           BA 320 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  21 CASTELLANO                GIUSI             25/10/1982 BA 93 2014 0 J A LEIS04400C BA 51 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  22 PORFIDO                   IMMACOLATA        24/02/1977 BA 80 2007 0 J A           BA 366 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  23 PETRAFESA                 GAETANO           18/05/1980 BA 70 2007 0 J A           BA 400 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  24 CECERE                    MINA              06/05/1988 BA 70 2009 0 J A           BA 403 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  25 LOBEFARO                  MARIA             05/12/1976 BA 63 2007 0 J A           BA 426 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  26 RANIERI                   TERESA            14/09/1977 BA 52 2007 0 J A           BA 460 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  27 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 51 2009 0 J A           BA 461 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 28 MILANO                    MARIA ANNA        14/05/1967 BA 9 2011 0 J A           BA 95 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 BELLACICCO                LAURA             23/02/1983 BA 151 2007 0 J A           BA 9 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 PETRERA                   PAMELA            12/04/1981 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 16 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 MARTINO                   VITA PATRIZIA     19/03/1982 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 24 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 ORFINO                    VITA MARGHERITA   15/10/1981 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 25 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 SCARCELLI                 MARIANNA          28/07/1981 BA 148 2014 0 J A           BA 1 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 TANZELLA                  CASSANDRA         17/09/1978 BA 145 2009 0 J A           BA 47 3 Z
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SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 MILANO                    ANNA MARIA        25/11/1984 BA 139 2007 0 J A           BA 94 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 PARADISO                  ORNELLA           08/02/1983 BA 136 2007 0 J A           BA 120 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 BUONO                     ANTONIETTA        06/12/1966 BA 133 2011 0 J A           BA 21 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 BARBALINARDO              ANTONIETTA        26/10/1972 BA 127 2007 0 J A           BA 164 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 DIMAURO                   DOMINGA           27/02/1980 BA 124 2007 0 J A           BA 198 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 FRACCALVIERI              FORTUNATA         08/10/1982 BA 124 2007 0 J A           BA 201 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 MARSICO                   FRANCESCA         14/01/1979 BA 116 2007 0 J A           BA 224 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 LACASELLA                 MARIA             27/12/1972 BA 116 2007 0 J A           BA 225 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 PETRUZZELLIS              FRANCESCA         12/11/1983 BA 109 2007 0 J A           BA 270 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 LAQUALE                   ANTONELLA         22/09/1987 BA 100 2011 0 J A           BA 15 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 PORFIDO                   GRAZIA            24/11/1987 BA 100 2014 0 J A           BA 302 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 PETRAFESA                 FRANCESCA         13/10/1987 BA 100 2014 0 J A           BA 303 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 DIFONZO                   ANTONIETTA        21/04/1986 BA 100 2014 0 J A MIRC17000L BA 39 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 ANDRISANI                 MANUELA           02/02/1977 MT 93 2007 0 J A           BA 320 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  21 CASTELLANO                GIUSI             25/10/1982 BA 93 2014 0 J A LEIS04400C BA 51 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  22 PORFIDO                   IMMACOLATA        24/02/1977 BA 80 2007 0 J A           BA 366 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  23 PETRAFESA                 GAETANO           18/05/1980 BA 70 2007 0 J A           BA 400 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  24 CECERE                    MINA              06/05/1988 BA 70 2009 0 J A           BA 403 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  25 LOBEFARO                  MARIA             05/12/1976 BA 63 2007 0 J A           BA 426 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  26 RANIERI                   TERESA            14/09/1977 BA 52 2007 0 J A           BA 460 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  27 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 51 2009 0 J A           BA 461 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 28 MILANO                    MARIA ANNA        14/05/1967 BA 9 2011 0 J A           BA 95 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 BELLACICCO                LAURA             23/02/1983 BA 151 2007 0 J A           BA 9 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 PETRERA                   PAMELA            12/04/1981 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 16 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 MARTINO                   VITA PATRIZIA     19/03/1982 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 24 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 ORFINO                    VITA MARGHERITA   15/10/1981 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 25 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 SCARCELLI                 MARIANNA          28/07/1981 BA 148 2014 0 J A           BA 1 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 TANZELLA                  CASSANDRA         17/09/1978 BA 145 2009 0 J A           BA 47 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 MILANO                    ANNA MARIA        25/11/1984 BA 139 2007 0 J A           BA 94 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 PARADISO                  ORNELLA           08/02/1983 BA 136 2007 0 J A           BA 120 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 BUONO                     ANTONIETTA        06/12/1966 BA 133 2011 0 J A           BA 21 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 BARBALINARDO              ANTONIETTA        26/10/1972 BA 127 2007 0 J A           BA 164 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 DIMAURO                   DOMINGA           27/02/1980 BA 124 2007 0 J A           BA 198 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 FRACCALVIERI              FORTUNATA         08/10/1982 BA 124 2007 0 J A           BA 201 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 MARSICO                   FRANCESCA         14/01/1979 BA 116 2007 0 J A           BA 224 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 LACASELLA                 MARIA             27/12/1972 BA 116 2007 0 J A           BA 225 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 PETRUZZELLIS              FRANCESCA         12/11/1983 BA 109 2007 0 J A           BA 270 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 LAQUALE                   ANTONELLA         22/09/1987 BA 100 2011 0 J A           BA 15 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 PORFIDO                   GRAZIA            24/11/1987 BA 100 2014 0 J A           BA 302 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 PETRAFESA                 FRANCESCA         13/10/1987 BA 100 2014 0 J A           BA 303 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 DIFONZO                   ANTONIETTA        21/04/1986 BA 100 2014 0 J A MIRC17000L BA 39 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 ANDRISANI                 MANUELA           02/02/1977 MT 93 2007 0 J A           BA 320 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  21 CASTELLANO                GIUSI             25/10/1982 BA 93 2014 0 J A LEIS04400C BA 53 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  22 PORFIDO                   IMMACOLATA        24/02/1977 BA 80 2007 0 J A           BA 366 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  23 PETRAFESA                 GAETANO           18/05/1980 BA 70 2007 0 J A           BA 400 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  24 CECERE                    MINA              06/05/1988 BA 70 2009 0 J A           BA 403 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  25 LOBEFARO                  MARIA             05/12/1976 BA 63 2007 0 J A           BA 426 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  26 RANIERI                   TERESA            14/09/1977 BA 52 2007 0 J A           BA 460 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  27 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 51 2009 0 J A           BA 461 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 28 MILANO                    MARIA ANNA        14/05/1967 BA 9 2011 0 J A           BA 95 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 FORTUNATO                 LUCIA             16/10/1971 BA 204 2002 0             BA 8 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 BELLANTUONO               MARISA            08/04/1973 BA 196 2007 0             BA 23 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 PUPILLO                   BRUNA             25/02/1966 BA 194 2000 0             BA 25 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 CARABELLESE               CORRADO           11/09/1971 BA 186 2002 0             BA 44 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 VARRIALE                  ANNALISA          29/01/1972 NA 169 2004 0             BA 75 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 CAMPANALE                 MARIA ANTONIETTA  17/12/1972 BA 162 2000 0             BA 83 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 BELLACICCO                LAURA             23/02/1983 BA 151 2007 0 J A           BA 119 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 PETRERA                   PAMELA            12/04/1981 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 133 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 MARTINO                   VITA PATRIZIA     19/03/1982 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 140 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 ORFINO                    VITA MARGHERITA   15/10/1981 BA 148 2007 0 J A           BA 141 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 DE PADOVA                 TERESA            04/06/1974 TA 141 2002 0             BA 191 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 MILANO                    ANNA MARIA        25/11/1984 BA 139 2007 0 J A           BA 220 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 PARADISO                  ORNELLA           08/02/1983 BA 136 2007 0 J A           BA 251 3 Z
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 BUONO                     ANTONIETTA        06/12/1966 BA 133 2011 0 J A           BA 81 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 DIMAURO                   GABRIELLA         16/10/1975 TO 129 2002 0             BA 294 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 NATALE                    DOMENICA          24/05/1968 BA 128 2002 0             BA 299 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 QUATRARO                  MICHELA           19/09/1977 BA 126 2007 0             BA 325 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 DIMAURO                   DOMINGA           27/02/1980 BA 124 2007 0 J A           BA 340 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 FRACCALVIERI              FORTUNATA         08/10/1982 BA 124 2007 0 J A           BA 341 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 VENTURA                   SANDRA            14/04/1978 BA 122 2002 0             BA 351 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 LACASELLA                 MARIA             27/12/1972 BA 116 2007 0 J A           BA 372 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 TRISOLINI                 ANNA              23/05/1965 RM 108 2014 0             BA 33 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 LAQUALE                   ANTONELLA         22/09/1987 BA 100 2011 0 J A           BA 126 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 PORFIDO                   GRAZIA            24/11/1987 BA 100 2014 0 J A           BA 449 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 PETRAFESA                 FRANCESCA         13/10/1987 BA 100 2014 0 J A           BA 450 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 DIFONZO                   ANTONIETTA        21/04/1986 BA 100 2014 0 J A MIRC17000L BA 350 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 ANDRISANI                 MANUELA           02/02/1977 MT 93 2007 0 J A           BA 473 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 CASTELLANO                GIUSI             25/10/1982 BA 93 2014 0 J A LEIS04400C BA 87 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 PETRAFESA                 GAETANO           18/05/1980 BA 70 2007 0 J A           BA 563 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 CECERE                    MINA              06/05/1988 BA 70 2009 0 J A           BA 565 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 MARTINO                   ISABELLA          12/07/1975 EE 64 2007 0             BA 587 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 LOBEFARO                  MARIA             05/12/1976 BA 63 2007 0 J A           BA 592 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 ROMANO                    MARIA ANGELA      30/08/1978 ME 60 2002 0             BA 599 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 RANIERI                   TERESA            14/09/1977 BA 52 2007 0 J A           BA 633 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 51 2009 0 J A           BA 634 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 CATANIO                   GIOVANNA          01/07/1974 MT 31 2011 0             BA 698 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 37 MACCHIA                   ANTONELLA         12/03/1984 BA 6 2007 0             BA 757 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 TANZELLA                  CASSANDRA         17/09/1978 BA 145 2009 0 J A           BA 766 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 PORFIDO                   IMMACOLATA        24/02/1977 BA 80 2007 0 J A           BA 770 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 CAPORUSSO                 VENTURINA         13/11/1971 BA 71 2005 0             BA 771 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 41 CONTURSI                  CHIARA GIULIA     06/11/1976 BA 9 2009 0             BA 789 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 42 MILANO                    MARIA ANNA        14/05/1967 BA 9 2011 0 J A           BA 253 3 V



X I

X I

 I

X I

X I

X I

 I

X I

 I

 I

 I

 I

X I

 I

X I

 I

X I

 I

 I

 I

 I

X I

 I

 I

 I

X I

X I

X I

X I


